
Copenhagen, 18 June 2014

For further information please contact: Mads Kræmmer, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66

2NYK01E A32

25NYK01E A37

3NYK01E DA47

3NYK01I A47

3NYK03D A47

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

 DKK 

3.0%

3.0%

3.0%

   4 

   4 

   4 

   4 

 1 October 2032 

 1 October 2037 

DK0009795460  DKK    4 

DK0009795544

DK0009795627

   4 2.0%

2.5%

 Maturity date 

Nykredit Realkredit A/S - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following mortgage bonds for trading and official listing with effect from 19 June 

2014:

ISIN  Currency 

 1 October 2047 

Payments 

per year

3.0%3NYK01E A47

DK0009797326

DK0009797409

Name

Yearly 

nom 

interest

 1 October 2047 

 1 October 2047 

 1 October 2047 

DK0009795700




