

Copenhagen, 18 June 2014

Nykredit Realkredit A/S - Admission for trading and official listing

It has been decided to admit the following mortgage bonds for trading and official listing with effect from 19 June 2014:

		Yearly	Payments		
ISIN	Name	nom	per year	Currency	Maturity date
DK0009795460	3NYK01E A47	3.0%	4	DKK	1 October 2047
DK0009795544	2NYK01E A32	2.0%	4	DKK	1 October 2032
DK0009795627	25NYK01E A37	2.5%	4	DKK	1 October 2037
DK0009795700	3NYK01E DA47	3.0%	4	DKK	1 October 2047
DK0009797326	3NYK01I A47	3.0%	4	DKK	1 October 2047
DK0009797409	3NYK03D A47	3.0%	4	DKK	1 October 2047

For further information please contact: Mads Kræmmer, Surveillance, tlf: 33 93 33 66